Date: 10/28/2023

Start: 7:03PM
Time: 1:57

Attendance: 120
Location: Carleton

McGill (2-2-0) -vs- Carleton (0-4-0)
10/28/2023 at Carleton

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
McGill 1 0 1
Carleton 0 0 0

McG: Taylor Garcia (1)

CAR:
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type McG CAR
2nd 5:25 McG Taylor Garcia Vienna Rubin, SH 1 0
McGill Power Plays Carleton Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 04:44 06:44 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 03:54 05:54 02:00 0 1 --
2nd 12:00 12:49 00:49 0 0 -- 2nd 10:00 10:49 00:49 0 0 --
3rd 04:50 05:23 00:33 0 0 -- 3rd 06:50 07:23 00:33 0 0 --
3rd 07:44 09:44 02:00 0 0 == 03:22 0 1 0/3
3rd 17:33 19:33 02:00 0 0 --
07:22 0 0 0/5
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CAR Jenna Morais 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 4:44 PP
2nd McG Cassidy Stasiuk 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 3:54 PP
2nd McG Vienna Rubin 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:00 PP
2nd CAR Lanie Guimond 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 10:49 PP
3rd CAR Meara Ryan 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 4:50 PP
3rd McG Mia Giles 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 5:23 PP
3rd CAR Rhys Cole-Ashbury 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 7:44 PP
3rd CAR Anya Misner 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 17:33 PP




McGill 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +

I~
1

BLK

O o U1 WN R~ I|H

W NDNNNRLRRFRRPRRPR PR PRPB P &
OO0 AN ONOOUULDSMNWNO

Sarah Carmichael
Megan Harley
Elizabeth Mura
Lydia MacLellan
Mia Giles

Mika Chang
Megan Kronwald
Vienna Rubin
Meganne Chailler
Zoe Frantz
Taylor Garcia
Michelle Ngan
Quynn Campbell
Olivia Pridham
Anika Cormier
India Benoit
Stephanie Keeper
Jaime Kastelic
Cassidy Stasiuk
Jade Rivard-Coulombe

o

Carleton 0

Pos

Totals

Player

HOOOOOOOOOHKrHr OO O0OO0OOOOOOOoO|M

HOOOOOOOOOOOOH OO OOOO o>
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0DO0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOoO oo o

Total +/-

0-0

FO

Pen

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

BLK

Justine Larkin
Sydney Berta
Meara Ryan
Aoife Mahaffy
Justina Beard
Jenna Morais
Julia Mumford
Anya Misner
Hannah Coyle
Hayden Serniuk
Payton Miller
Daphnee Lemay
Rhys Cole-Ashbury
Kate Lengyel
Abigail Byrne
Ava Beck
Victoria Bullock
Caitlin Whitehead
Jenna Goertzen
Lanie Guimond

o

Totals

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player

McGill Goalkeeping

De

c Mins GA EN

Total

OO OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0 O

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO o>
OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO O0DO0ODO0OO0O0O0D0ODO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Carleton Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

# Player

De

[ Mins GA EN

5-10

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Total

1 Sarah Carmichael

30 Jade Rivard-Coulombe

0:00
W _60:00

0 O
0 0

19

29 Caitlin Whitehead
35 Jenna Goertzen

L 60:00
0:00

1
0

0
0

20

Totals

McGill Faceoffs

0 o

o0 O |-

(o O|N

19

Totals

Carleton Faceoffs

1

0

Ul |[© U |~

@ |Oo |N

20



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

0-0 [04:44] Penalty on Jenna Morais CAR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP McG [04:44] Start power play for McG.

0-0 PP McG [06:44] Jenna Morais (CAR) penalty complete.

0-0 PP McG [06:44] End power play for McG.

Period #2 Plays

0-0 [03:54] Penalty on Cassidy Stasiuk McG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP CAR [03:54] Start power play for CAR.

[05:25] GOAL by McG Taylor Garcia (SHORT HANDED) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Vienna Rubin, On ice for McG: , On ice for
0-0 CAR: , goal number 1 for season.

McGill 1, Carleton 0
1-0 PP McG [05:54] Cassidy Stasiuk (McG) penalty complete.
1-0 PP McG [05:54] End power play for CAR.

1-0 [10:00] Penalty on Vienna Rubin McG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-0 PP CAR [10:00] Start power play for CAR.
1-0 [10:49] Penalty on Lanie Guimond CAR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

1-0 PP CAR [10:49] End power play for CAR.

1-0 PP CAR [12:00] Vienna Rubin (McG) penalty complete.
1-0 PP CAR [12:00] Start power play for McG.

1-0 PP CAR [12:49] Lanie Guimond (CAR) penalty complete.
1-0 PP CAR [12:49] End power play for McG.

Period #3 Plays

1-0 [04:50] Penalty on Meara Ryan CAR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-0 PP McG [04:50] Start power play for McG.
1-0 [05:23] Penalty on Mia Giles McG 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).

1-0 PP McG [05:23] End power play for McG.

1-0 PP McG [06:50] Meara Ryan (CAR) penalty complete.

1-0 PP McG [06:50] Start power play for CAR.

1-0 PP McG [07:23] Mia Giles (McG) penalty complete.

1-0 PP McG [07:23] End power play for CAR.

1-0 [07:44] Penalty on Rhys Cole-Ashbury CAR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-0 PP McG [07:44] Start power play for McG.

1-0 PP McG [09:44] Rhys Cole-Ashbury (CAR) penalty complete.

1-0 PP McG [09:44] End power play for McG.

1-0 [17:33] Penalty on Anya Misner CAR 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0 PP McG [17:33] Start power play for McG.

1-0 PP McG [19:33] Anya Misner (CAR) penalty complete.

1-0 PP McG [19:33] End power play for McG.



