McGill (2-2-0) -vs- Carleton (0-4-0) 10/28/2023 at Carleton

Date: 10/28/2023 Start: 7:03PM Time: 1:57 Attendance: 120 Location: Carleton

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
McGill	0	1	0	1
Carleton	0	0	0	0

Type

McG CAR

McG: Taylor Garcia (1)

CAR:

Scoring Summary

Team

Scored By

07:22

0

Period Time

2nd	5:25	McG	Taylor G	arcia		Vier	nna R	ubin,				SH	1 1	0
			McGill Pow	er Plays						Car	leton Powe	er Plays		
Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG		Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	04:44	06:44	02:00	0	0			2nd	03:54	05:54	02:00	0	1	
2nd	12:00	12:49	00:49	0	0			2nd	10:00	10:49	00:49	0	0	
3rd	04:50	05:23	00:33	0	0			3rd	06:50	07:23	00:33	0	0	
3rd	07:44	09:44	02:00	0	0						03:22	0	1	0/3
3rd	17:33	19:33	02:00	0	0									

0/5

0

Assisted By

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	CAR	Jenna Morais	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	4:44	PP
2nd	McG	Cassidy Stasiuk	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	3:54	PP
2nd	McG	Vienna Rubin	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	10:00	PP
2nd	CAR	Lanie Guimond	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	10:49	PP
3rd	CAR	Meara Ryan	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	4:50	PP
3rd	McG	Mia Giles	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	5:23	PP
3rd	CAR	Rhys Cole-Ashbury	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	7:44	PP
3rd	CAR	Anya Misner	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	17:33	PP

Individual

McGill 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Sarah Carmichael	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Megan Harley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Elizabeth Mura	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Lydia MacLellan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Mia Giles	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Mika Chang	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Megan Kronwald	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Vienna Rubin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Meganne Chailler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Zoe Frantz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Taylor Garcia	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Michelle Ngan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Quynn Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Olivia Pridham	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Anika Cormier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	India Benoit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Stephanie Keeper	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Jaime Kastelic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Cassidy Stasiuk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	30	Jade Rivard-Coulombe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Carleton 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Justine Larkin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Sydney Berta	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Meara Ryan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Aoife Mahaffy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Justina Beard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Jenna Morais	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Julia Mumford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Anya Misner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Hannah Coyle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Hayden Serniuk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Payton Miller	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Daphnee Lemay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Rhys Cole-Ashbury	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	24	Kate Lengyel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Abigail Byrne	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Ava Beck	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Victoria Bullock	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Caitlin Whitehead	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Jenna Goertzen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Lanie Guimond	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

McGill Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Sarah Carmichael		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
30	Jade Rivard-Coulombe	W	60:00	0	0	6	9	4	19
	Totals			0	0	6	9	4	19

#	Player	C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
29	Caitlin Whitehead	L	60:00	1	0	5	8	7	20
35	Jenna Goertzen		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			1	0	5	8	7	20

McGill Faceoffs Carleton Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[04:44] Penalty on Jenna Morais CAR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0		[04:44] Start power play for McG.
0-0		[06:44] Jenna Morais (CAR) penalty complete.
0-0	PP McG	[06:44] End power play for McG.
		Period #2 Plays
0-0		[03:54] Penalty on Cassidy Stasiuk McG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP CAR	[03:54] Start power play for CAR.
0-0		[05:25] GOAL by McG Taylor Garcia (SHORT HANDED) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Vienna Rubin, On ice for McG: , On ice for CAR: , goal number 1 for season.
		McGill 1, Carleton 0
1-0	PP McG	[05:54] Cassidy Stasiuk (McG) penalty complete.
1-0	PP McG	[05:54] End power play for CAR.
1-0		[10:00] Penalty on Vienna Rubin McG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP CAR	[10:00] Start power play for CAR.
1-0		[10:49] Penalty on Lanie Guimond CAR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-0		[10:49] End power play for CAR.
1-0		[12:00] Vienna Rubin (McG) penalty complete.
1-0		[12:00] Start power play for McG.
1-0 1-0		[12:49] Lanie Guimond (CAR) penalty complete. [12:49] End power play for McG.
1-0	PP CAR	
		Period #3 Plays
1-0		[04:50] Penalty on Meara Ryan CAR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP McG	[04:50] Start power play for McG.
1-0		[05:23] Penalty on Mia Giles McG 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0		[05:23] End power play for McG.
1-0		[06:50] Meara Ryan (CAR) penalty complete.
1-0		[06:50] Start power play for CAR.
1-0 1-0		[07:23] Mia Giles (McG) penalty complete. [07:23] End power play for CAR.
1-0	PP MCG	[07:44] Penalty on Rhys Cole-Ashbury CAR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP McG	[07:44] Start power play for McG.
1-0		[09:44] Rhys Cole-Ashbury (CAR) penalty complete.
1-0		[09:44] End power play for McG.
		Proceedings of Management (1997)

[17:33] Penalty on Anya Misner CAR 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).

1-0

1-0

1-0

1-0

PP McG [17:33] Start power play for McG.

PP McG [19:33] End power play for McG.

PP McG [19:33] Anya Misner (CAR) penalty complete.